
工   種

個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額

1,200 ～ 1,999 13 21,482 2 3,288 2 3,919

2,000 ～ 2,999 69 177,539 2 5,809 14 37,614

3,000 ～ 4,999 263 1,075,663 1 4,194 78 326,038 3 14,353

5,000 ～ 6,999 350 2,100,536 1 6,666 1 6,998 82 492,882

7,000 ～ 9,999 488 4,149,647 4 33,141 104 878,832

10,000 ～ 19,999 1,080 15,648,839 1 18,672 1 15,857 214 3,115,831 2 30,952

20,000 ～ 29,999 503 12,292,752 4 94,757 98 2,439,788

30,000 ～ 49,999 390 14,898,460 1 34,935 5 203,937 70 2,824,424 3 114,187

50,000 ～ 99,999 274 18,629,431 2 103,654 2 125,536 53 3,637,118 2 155,425 1 55,957

100,000 ～ 199,999 90 11,928,413 1 187,155 5 882,555 17 2,283,498 1 119,872

200,000 ～ 77 19,826,864 7 1,790,174 6 2,945,684

3,597 100,749,626 18 488,077 22 3,029,251 738 18,985,628 2 155,425 10 335,321

61.9 51.8 0.3 0.3 0.4 1.6 12.7 9.8 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.2

600 ～ 999 6 5,075

1,000 ～ 1,999 147 249,376

2,000 ～ 2,999 299 745,547 1 2,941

3,000 ～ 4,999 592 2,357,067 1 3,454

5,000 ～ 6,999 384 2,267,582 1 5,476

7,000 ～ 9,999 345 2,884,806

10,000 ～ 19,999 478 6,663,823 4 64,268

20,000 ～ 29,999 133 3,234,184 1 20,292

30,000 ～ 49,999 71 2,740,302

50,000 ～ 99,999 30 2,082,410 1 54,542

100,000 ～ 199,999 6 835,759

200,000 ～

2,491 24,065,931 7 93,490 2 57,483

38.5 25.7 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1

600 ～ 999

1,000 ～ 1,999

2,000 ～ 2,999

3,000 ～ 4,999

5,000 ～ 6,999

7,000 ～ 9,999

10,000 ～ 19,999

20,000 ～ 29,999

30,000 ～ 49,999

50,000 ～ 99,999

100,000 ～ 199,999

200,000 ～

600 ～ 999 6 5,075

1,000 ～ 1,999 160 270,858 2 3,288 2 3,919

2,000 ～ 2,999 368 923,086 2 5,809 1 2,941 14 37,614

3,000 ～ 4,999 855 3,432,730 1 3,454 1 4,194 78 326,038 3 14,353

5,000 ～ 6,999 734 4,368,118 2 12,142 1 6,998 82 492,882

7,000 ～ 9,999 833 7,034,453 4 33,141 104 878,832

10,000 ～ 19,999 1,558 22,312,662 5 82,940 1 15,857 214 3,115,831 2 30,952

20,000 ～ 29,999 636 15,526,936 5 115,049 98 2,439,788

30,000 ～ 49,999 461 17,638,762 1 34,935 5 203,937 70 2,824,424 3 114,187

50,000 ～ 99,999 304 20,711,841 2 103,654 3 180,078 53 3,637,118 2 155,425 1 55,957

100,000 ～ 199,999 96 12,764,172 1 187,155 5 882,555 17 2,283,498 1 119,872

200,000 ～ 77 19,826,864 7 1,790,174 6 2,945,684

6,088 124,815,557 25 581,567 24 3,086,734 738 18,985,628 2 155,425 10 335,321

49.6 43.3 0.2 0.2 0.2 1.1 6.0 6.6 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1

（注）　国による代行分を含む。

５      工      種      別      工      事      規      模      別      分      類      表　　　
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個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金      額 個所数 金   額

22 36,087 39 64,776 0.7 0.0

71 180,490 1 2,133 6 16,041 163 419,626 2.8 0.2

149 590,478 7 27,798 501 2,038,524 8.6 1.0

142 854,583 3 18,687 579 3,480,352 10.0 1.8

163 1,339,937 6 50,305 1 8,511 766 6,460,373 13.2 3.3

299 4,299,094 2 31,199 10 152,636 4 55,114 1,613 23,368,194 27.8 12.0

155 3,805,582 1 23,872 2 50,082 1 21,348 764 18,728,181 13.2 9.6

141 5,526,549 2 68,420 5 213,340 617 23,884,252 10.6 12.3

119 8,115,244 3 199,855 6 398,810 462 31,421,030 8.0 16.2

55 7,127,014 1 138,115 4 510,019 174 23,176,641 3.0 11.9

30 32,584,973 1 1,227,104 7 2,717,762 1 209,774 129 61,302,335 2.2 31.5

1,346 64,460,031 11 1,690,698 56 4,155,480 7 294,747 5,807 194,344,284 100.0 100.0

23.2 33.2 0.2 0.9 1.0 2.1 0.1 0.2 100.0 100.0

75 63,034 1 602 82 68,711 1.3 0.1

445 691,423 1 1,350 593 942,149 9.2 1.0

575 1,433,775 2 4,571 1 2,848 2 5,334 880 2,195,016 13.6 2.3

813 3,199,029 1 4,117 6 21,201 1 4,669 1,414 5,589,537 21.9 6.0

411 2,415,235 3 17,600 1 5,664 2 12,661 1 5,251 803 4,729,469 12.4 5.1

455 3,788,670 7 55,529 1 8,789 3 28,929 811 6,766,723 12.5 7.2

534 7,559,043 6 84,476 13 185,993 3 44,766 1,038 14,602,369 16.1 15.6

209 5,101,254 10 244,589 2 49,440 2 48,531 357 8,698,290 5.5 9.3

149 5,655,566 8 321,970 5 188,153 1 44,166 234 8,950,157 3.6 9.6

101 6,965,187 13 968,828 2 130,463 3 223,867 7 458,746 157 10,884,043 2.4 11.6

33 4,319,095 8 1,208,261 3 371,397 3 342,936 53 7,077,448 0.8 7.6

24 9,027,489 11 3,776,083 1 680,373 2 700,549 5 8,955,246 43 23,139,740 0.7 24.7

3,824 50,218,800 69 6,686,024 6 828,137 42 1,788,126 24 9,905,661 6,465 93,643,652 100.0 100.0

59.1 53.6 1.1 7.1 0.1 0.9 0.6 1.9 0.4 10.6 100.0 100.0

75 63,034 1 602 82 68,711 0.7 0.0

467 727,510 1 1,350 632 1,006,925 5.1 0.3

646 1,614,265 3 6,704 7 18,889 2 5,334 1,043 2,614,642 8.5 0.9

962 3,789,507 1 4,117 7 27,798 6 21,201 1 4,669 1,915 7,628,061 15.6 2.6

553 3,269,818 3 17,600 4 24,351 2 12,661 1 5,251 1,382 8,209,821 11.3 2.9

618 5,128,607 7 55,529 7 59,094 4 37,440 1,577 13,227,096 12.9 4.6

833 11,858,137 8 115,675 10 152,636 17 241,107 3 44,766 2,651 37,970,563 21.6 13.2

364 8,906,836 11 268,461 2 50,082 3 70,788 2 48,531 1,121 27,426,471 9.1 9.5

290 11,182,115 10 390,390 5 213,340 5 188,153 1 44,166 851 32,834,409 6.9 11.4

220 15,080,431 16 1,168,683 8 529,273 3 223,867 7 458,746 619 42,305,073 5.0 14.7

88 11,446,109 9 1,346,376 4 510,019 3 371,397 3 342,936 227 30,254,089 1.8 10.5

54 41,612,462 12 5,003,187 8 3,398,135 3 910,323 5 8,955,246 172 84,442,075 1.4 29.3

5,170 114,678,831 80 8,376,722 62 4,983,617 49 2,082,873 24 9,905,661 12,272 287,987,936 100.0 100.0

42.1 39.8 0.7 2.9 0.5 1.7 0.4 0.7 0.2 3.4 100.0 100.0

５      工      種      別      工      事      規      模      別      分      類      表　　　

道         路 橋         梁 港         湾 公 　　　　園 下 　水　 道 計 比      率


